Unserviceable Soil with Disposal upto 1000 metres (Removal of
unserviceable soil including excavation, loading and disposal
upto 1000 metres lead but excluding replacement by suitable
soil which shall be paid separately as per clause 305.)

541.80 cum 80.00 43344.00 INR  Forty Three Thousand Three Hundred & Forty Four  
Only

2
Granular Sub-Base with Coarse Graded Material (Table:- 400-
2) (Construction of granular sub-base by providing coarse
graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader
on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with
rotavator at OMC, and compacting with vibratory roller to
achieve the desired density, complete as per clause 401)
for grading- II  Material

541.80 cum 2445.00 1324701.00 INR  Thirteen Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Seven 
Hundred & One  Only

3
Water Bound Macadam (Providing, laying, spreading and
compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to water bound
macadam specification including spreading in uniform
thickness, hand packing, rolling with vibratory roller 8-10 tonnes
/ Smooth 3 wheeled Steel Roller in stages to proper grade and

[...]

binding Materials to fill up the interstices of coarse aggregate,
watering and compacting to the required density.)
Grading- III (Using Screening Crushable type such as Moorum
or Gravel)
Using Screening Crushable type such as Moorum or Gravel
(with Vibratory Roller)

315.00 cum 2752.00 866880.00 INR  Eight Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Eight Hundred & 
Eighty  Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Kuju Area 

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.

[...]

bridge/culvert and construction joints, admixtures as approved,
curing of concrete slabs for 14 days curing compund (where
specified) and water finishing to lines and grade as per drawing
and technical specification Cl. 1501 MORD

630.00 cum 7036.64 4433083.20 INR  Forty Four Lakh Thirty Three Thousand  &Eighty 
Three  and Paise Twenty Only

5
Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders (Construction
of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material
obtained from borrow pits with all lifts & leads, transporting to
site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to
meet requirement of table No. 300-2)
(i) Rolling with vibratory roller

164.24 cum 171.00 28085.04 INR  Twenty Eight Thousand  &Eighty Five  and Paise 
Four Only

6
Wet Mix Macadam (Providing, laying, spreading and
compacting graded stone aggregate to wet mix macadam
specification including premixing the Material with water at OMC
in mechanical mix plant carriage of mixed Material by tipper to
site, laying in uniform layers with paver in sub- base / base
course on well prepared surface and compacting with vibratory
roller to achieve the desired density.)
With vibratory roller

307.88 cum 2572.00 791867.36 INR  Seven Lakh Ninety One Thousand Eight Hundred & 
Sixty Seven  and Paise Thirty Six Only

7 Bituminous Macadam (Providing and laying bituminous
macadam with 100-120 TPH hot mix plant producing an
average output of 75 tonnes per hour using crushed aggregates
of specified grading premixed with bituminous binder,
transported to site, laid over a previously prepared surface with
paver finisher to the required grade, level and alignment and
rolled as per clauses 501.6 and 501.7 to achieve the desired
compaction)
With 19 mm nominal size

153.94 cum 8867.00 1364985.98 INR  Thirteen Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Nine Hundred & 
Eighty Five  and Paise Ninety Eight Only

8
Bituminous Concrete (Providing and laying bituminous concrete
with 100-120 TPH batch type hot mix plant producing an
average output of 75 tonnes per hour using crushed aggregates
of specified grading, premixed with bituminous binder @ 5.4 to